ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 1
v2024.1
Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS · SMT TYPE
CD VZ2 VZ2 SERIES
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR · SMT TYPE
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 2
v2024.1

CD VZ2 VZ2
2 000h, 105°C
Low Impedance
Longer Life
Larger Case
Higher
Current
Longer Life
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 3
v2024.1
Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
CD VZ2 VZ2
6,3
(7,3)
0J
22 13,3 3,20 0,22 3 80 4 x 5,4 ECV0JVZ2220M0405V1XE3
33 8,85 1,80 0,22 3 150 5 x 5,4 ECV0JVZ2330M0505V1XE3
47 6,21 1,80 0,22 3 150 5 x 5,4 ECV0JVZ2470M0505V1XE3
100 2,92 0,58 0,22 7 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV0JVZ2101M0605V1XE3
150 1,95 0,58 0,22 10 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV0JVZ2151M0605V1XE3
220
1,33 0,58 0,22 14 243 6,3 x 5,4 ECV0JVZ2221M0605V1XE3
1,33 0,34 0,22 14 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV0JVZ2221M0607V1XE3
330 0,89 0,34 0,22 21 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV0JVZ2331M0607V1XE3
470 0,63 0,17 0,22 30 450 8 x 10,2 ECV0JVZ2471M0810V1∆E3
1 000
0,30 0,17 0,22 63 450 8 x 10,2 ECV0JVZ2102M0810V1∆E3
0,30 0,10 0,22 63 670 10 x 10,2 ECV0JVZ2102M1010V1∆E3
10
(11,5)
1A
22 11,5 3,20 0,19 3 80 4 x 5,4 ECV1AVZ2220M0405V1XE3
33 7,64 1,80 0,19 4 150 5 x 5,4 ECV1AVZ2330M0505V1XE3
47 5,37 0,58 0,19 5 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1AVZ2470M0605V1XE3
100 2,53 0,34 0,19 10 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1AVZ2101M0607V1XE3
150 1,69 0,34 0,19 15 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1AVZ2151M0607V1XE3
220 1,15 0,34 0,19 22 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1AVZ2221M0607V1XE3
330 0,77 0,17 0,19 33 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1AVZ2331M0810V1∆E3
470 0,54 0,17 0,19 47 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1AVZ2471M0810V1∆E3
1 000 0,26 0,10 0,19 100 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1AVZ2102M1010V1∆E3
16
(18,4)
1C
10 21,3 3,20 0,16 3 80 4 x 5,4 ECV1CVZ2100M0405V1XE3
22 9,65 1,80 0,16 4 150 5 x 5,4 ECV1CVZ2220M0505V1XE3
33 6,44 0,58 0,16 6 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1CVZ2330M0605V1XE3
47 4,52 0,58 0,16 8 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1CVZ2470M0605V1XE3
100
2,13 0,58 0,16 16 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1CVZ2101M0605V1XE3
2,13 0,34 0,16 16 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1CVZ2110M0607V1XE3
150 1,42 0,34 0,16 24 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1CVZ2151M0607V1XE3
220
0,97 0,34 0,16 36 384 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1CVZ2221M0607V1XE3
0,97 0,17 0,16 36 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1CVZ2221M0810V1∆E3
330 0,65 0,17 0,16 53 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1CVZ2331M0810V1∆E3
470
0,46 0,17 0,16 76 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1CVZ2471M0810V1∆E3
0,46 0,10 0,16 76 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1CVZ2471M1010V1∆E3
1 000 0,22 0,10 0,16 160 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1CVZ2102M1010V1∆E3
25
(29)
1E
4,7 39,5 3,20 0,14 3 80 4 x 5,4 ECV1EVZ24R7M0405V1XE3
10 18,6 1,80 0,14 3 80 4 x 5,4 ECV1EVZ2100M0405V1XE3
22 8,45 0,58 0,14 6 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1EVZ2220M0605V1XE3
33 5,63 0,58 0,14 9 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1EVZ2330M0605V1XE3
47 3,96 0,59 0,14 12 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1EVZ2470M0605V1XE3
100
1,86 0,34 0,14 25 280 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1EVZ2101M0607V1XE3
1,86 0,34 0,14 25 280 8 x 6,2 ECV1EVZ2101M0806V1∆E3
150 1,24 0,42 0,14 38 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1EVZ2151M0810V1∆E3
220 0,85 0,47 0,14 55 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1EVZ2221M0810V1∆E3
330 0,57 0,10 0,14 83 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1EVZ2331M1010V1∆E3
470 0,40 0,10 0,14 118 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1EVZ2471M1010V1∆E3
35
(40)
1V
4,7 33,9 3,20 0,12 3 80 4 x 5,4 ECV1VVZ24R7M0405V1XE3
10 16,0 1,80 0,12 4 150 5 x 5,4 ECV1VVZ2100M0505V1XE3
22 7,24 0,58 0,12 8 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1VVZ2220M0605V1XE3
33 4,83 0,58 0,12 12 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1VVZ2330M0605V1XE3
47 3,39 0,58 0,12 17 230 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1VVZ2470M0605V1XE3
100
1,60 0,34 0,12 35 348 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1VVZ2101M0607V1XE3
1,60 0,17 0,12 35 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1VVZ2101M0810V1∆E3
150 1,07 0,17 0,12 53 450 8 x 10,2 ECV1VVZ2151M0810V1∆E3
220 0,73 0,47 0,12 77 587 8 x 10,2 ECV1VVZ2221M0810V1∆E3
330 0,49 0,12 0,12 116 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1VVZ2331M1010V1∆E3
470 0,34 0,10 0,12 165 935 10 x 12,5 ECV1VVZ2471M1010V1∆E3
50
(58)
1H
1 132 6,50 0,10 3 60 4 x 5,4 ECV1HVZ2010M0405V1XE3
2,2 60,3 6,50 0,10 3 60 4 x 5,4 ECV1HVZ22R2M0405V1XE3
3,3 40,2 6,50 0,10 3 60 4 x 5,4 ECV1HVZ23R3M0405V1XE3
4,7 28,3 3,50 0,10 3 85 5 x 5,4 ECV1HVZ24R7M0505V1XE3
10 13,3 2,00 0,10 5 165 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1HVZ2100M0605V1XE3
22
6,03 2,00 0,10 11 165 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1HVZ2220M0605V1XE3
6,03 0,68 0,10 11 185 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1HVZ2220M0607V1XE3
33 4,02 0,68 0,10 17 185 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1HVZ2330M0607V1XE3
>>
URDC CR ESRmax Zmax tanб Ileak IR Size Ordercode
Rated
Voltage

2min
Rated
Ripple Current
105°C
100kHz
øD x L
∆ = Vibration Type
(V) (µF) (Ω) (Ω) (µA) (mA) (mm) Details: Page 5
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS 4
v2024.1
Customer specifi c adaptions needed? Tel.: +49 (0) 2151 652088-0 · E-Mail: info@jianghai-europe.com
CD VZ2 VZ2
50
(58)
1H
47 2,83 0,68 0,10 24 185 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1HVZ2470M0607V1XE3
47 2,83 0,34 0,10 24 300 8 x 10,2 ECV1HVZ2470M0810V1∆E3
100 1,33 0,34 0,10 50 300 8 x 10,2 ECV1HVZ2101M0810V1∆E3
150 0,89 0,20 0,10 75 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1HVZ2151M1010V1∆E3
220 0,61 0,20 0,10 110 670 10 x 10,2 ECV1HVZ2221M1010V1∆E3
63
(73)
1J
4,7 22,6 3,00 0,08 3 50 5 x 5,4 ECV1JVZ24R7M0505V1XE3
10 10,7 1,50 0,08 7 80 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1JVZ2100M0605V1XE3
10 10,7 1,20 0,08 7 120 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1JVZ2100M0607V1XE3
22 4,83 1,20 0,08 14 120 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1JVZ2220M0607V1XE3
33 3,22 0,65 0,08 21 250 8 x 10,2 ECV1JVZ2330M0810V1∆E3
47 2,26 0,65 0,08 30 250 8 x 10,2 ECV1JVZ2470M0810V1∆E3
68 1,57 0,65 0,08 43 250 8 x 10,2 ECV1JVZ2680M0810V1∆E3
80
(92)
1K
3,3 32,2 5,00 0,08 3 25 5 x 5,4 ECV1KVZ23R3M0505V1XE3
4,7 22,6 3,00 0,08 4 40 6,3 x 5,4 ECV1KVZ24R7M0605V1XE3
10 10,7 2,40 0,08 8 60 6,3 x 7,7 ECV1KVZ2100M0607V1XE3
22 4,83 1,30 0,08 18 130 8 x 10,2 ECV1KVZ2220M0810V1∆E3
33 3,22 1,30 0,08 27 130 8 x 10,2 ECV1KVZ2330M0810V1∆E3
47 2,26 0,70 0,08 38 200 10 x 10,2 ECV1KVZ2470M1010V1∆E3
100
(115)
2A
22 4,83 1,00 0,08 22 150 8 x 10,2 ECV2AVZ2220M0810V1∆E3
33 3,22 0,70 0,08 33 200 10 x 10,2 ECV2AVZ2330M1010V1∆E3
47
2,26 0,70 0,08 47 200 10 x 10,2 ECV2AVZ2470M1010V1∆E3
2,26 0,70 0,08 47 220 10 x 12,5 ECV2AVZ2470M1010V1∆E3
URDC CR ESRmax Zmax tanб Ileak IR Size Ordercode
Rated
Voltage